
IFB 096-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Elizabeth DiMeo David King May 15, 2019

Email: dimeea@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting, Inc. Jeremy Isbell (904) 751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com 
X

Garney Construction Dan Smolik (321) 221-2826 dsmolik@garney.com
X

Gulfstream Contracting Mike Spurlock (904) 497-7119 mike@gulfstreamcontracting.com
X

J. B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc. Rob Paulger (904) 786-1120 robp@jbcoxwell.com
X

J. D. Hinson Company David Hinson (904) 334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

JAX Utilities Management, Inc. Charles Freshwater (904) 779-5353 cfreshwater@bellsouth.net
X

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu (904) 512-0383 bruce.neu@mottmac.com
X  

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Jim Zenone (904) 751-0888 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com 
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Ashton Thigpen (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com  
X X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. Marty Adams (904) 591-5801 madams@tblandmark.com  
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Elizabeth Silva (904) 654-5194 esilva@tgutility.com
X

United Brothers Development Corp. Charles Blevins (904) 545-5616 charles@ubd1.com
X

Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLLC Ronald Hodges (904) 519-6990 rhodges@meskelengineering.com
X X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X X

VIA Consulting Services Pete Sheridan (904) 783-9842 psheridan@via-cs.com
X X

MWI Pumps Michael Dougherty (904) 772-4838 michaeld@mwipumps.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Walnut Street Gravity Sewer Replacement

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

3:00 PM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal


